5/12/2017

w-ptas-101/ptasweb/Printlmages.aspx?appname=Examine&reqid=14663165&folderid=1

900405479

05/10/2017

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW	NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHAI	CHANGE OF NAME				
SEQUENCE:		2	2				
CONVEYING PARTY D	ATA						
Name Stonehollow Investments, LEC		Fo	rmerly	Execution Date	WC Entity Type		
				01/28/2017	Corporation: TEXAS		
Annual Control of the				a a managarahan kanana ang ing managarahan ang ing managarahan ang ing managarahan ang ing managarahan ang ing	DV 5/10/17-		
RECEIVING PARTY DA	NTA	e e complete a se t					
Name:	Sam's Appliances and Furniture, LLC						
Street Address:	5323 Brandenburg Ct.						
Čity:	Dallas						
State/Country:	TEXAS:						
Postal Code:	75287 VC						
Entitý Type:	Concernation: TEXAS						
			フリン				
PROPERTY NUMBERS				Ni.		* 1	
Property Type	Nür	nber		Word	Mark:		
Property Type Serial Number:	Nur 8663191	·	SMARTLEA		Mark		
Property Type	DATA 3: be sent to to provided; D 30	4 12368386 he e-mail if that is umagallio aniel J: Fo O S. Wack	3 I address firs unsuccessfu @chuhak.com	SE st; if that is unsucces if, it will be sent via U e 2600	sful, it will be sent	e de la composition della comp	
Property Type Serial Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: Correspondence will busing a fax number, if Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	Nur 8663191 DATA 3: be sent to t provided; D 30	4 12368386 he e-mai If that is umagallio aniel J: Fi o S. Wack hicago, IL	d I address firs unsuccessfu @chuhak.com umagalli ker Drive, Suit LLINOIS 6060	SE it; if that is unsucces it, it will be sent via U e 2600 6	sful, it will be sent		
Property Type Serial Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: Correspondence will busing a fax number, if Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	Nur 8663191 DATA 3: be sent to t provided; D 30	12368386 he e-mail if that is umagallio aniel J: Fi O S. Wack hicago, IL	3 I address firs unsuccessfu @chuhak.com umagalli ker Drive, Suit	SE st; if that is unsucces il, it will be sent via U e 2600 6	sful, it will be sent		

1/2

source=26a. Name Change - Certificate of Amendment (Texas) - Sam_s Applicances#page3:tif

Form 424 (Revised 05/11)

Submit in duplicate to: Secretary of State P.O. Box 13697 Austin, TX 78711-3697 512 463-5555

FAX: 512/463-5709

Filing Fee: See instructions



Certificate of Amendment

This space reserved for office use.

Entity	-	an .		

The name of the filing entity is:		
Stonehollow Investments, LLC		
State the name of the entity as currently shown i of the entity, state the old name and not the new	n the records of the secretary of state. If the amendment changes the name name.	
The filing entity is a: (Select the appropriate en	ntity type below.)	
For-profit Corporation	Professional Corporation	
☐ Nonprofit Corporation	Corporation Professional Limited Liability Company	
Cooperative Association	tive Association Professional Association	
☑ Limited Liability Company	Limited Partnership	
The file number issued to the filing entity. The date of formation of the entity is:	ty by the secretary of state is: 0802515618 08/05/2016	
	Amendments	
(If the purpose of the certificate of amen	Amended Name dment is to change the name of the entity, use the following statement)	
The amendment changes the certificate filing entity. The article or provision is	of formation to change the article or provision that names the amended to read as follows:	
The name of the filing entity is: (state the	ne new name of the entity below)	
Sam's Appliances and Furniture, LLC		
William Silver and another an appealment and	il designation or accounted abbreviation of each term of entitle	

tità untat contratti un organizationat designation or accelten some visition or specificati es abbiccame.

2. Amended Registered Agent/Registered Office

The amendment changes the certificate of formation to change the article or provision stating the name of the registered agent and the registered office address of the filing entity. The article or provision is amended to read as follows:

Form 424 3158570.1.18531.61612 1

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006054 FRAME: 0427

Registered Agent (Complete either A or B, but not both. Also complete C.) A. The registered agent is an organization (cannot be entity named above) by the name of: B. The registered agent is an individual resident of the state whose name is: Weisblatt Seth M.I. Last Name First Name The person executing this instrument affirms that the person designated as the new registered agent has consented to serve as registered agent. C. The business address of the registered agent and the registered office address is: Dallas 5323 Brandenburg Ct. Zip Code Street Address (No P.O. Box) City 3. Other Added, Altered, or Deleted Provisions Other changes or additions to the certificate of formation may be made in the space provided below. If the space provided is insufficient, incorporate the additional text by providing an attachment to this form. Please read the instructions to this form for further information on format. Text Area (The attached addendum, if any, is incorporated herein by reference.) Add each of the following provisions to the certificate of formation. The identification or reference of the added provision and the full text are as follows: Alter each of the following provisions of the certificate of formation. The identification or reference of the altered provision and the full text of the provision as amended are as follows: Delete each of the provisions identified below from the certificate of formation.

Statement of Approval

The amendments to the certificate of formation have been approved in the manner required by the Texas Business Organizations Code and by the governing documents of the entity.

Form 424 3158570.1.18531.61612

2

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006054 FRAME: 0428

Effectiveness of Filing (Select either A, B, or C.)

A. This document becomes effective when the document is filed by the secretary of state. B. This document becomes effective at a later date, which is not more than ninety (90) days from the date of signing. The delayed effective date is: C. This document takes effect upon the occurrence of a future event or fact, other than the passage of time. The 90 th day after the date of signing is:								
							The following event or fact will cause the docum	nent to take effect in the manner described below:
Execution								
The undersigned signs this document subject to materially false or fraudulent instrument and ce authorized under the provisions of law governing	the penalties imposed by law for the submission of a rtifies under penalty of perjury that the undersigned is g the entity to execute the filing instrument.							
Date: January 25,2017								
Вуг	, and the same of							
	SOUMAN							
•	Signature of authorized person							
	Seth Weisblatt, Manager							
*	Printed or typed name of authorized person (see instructions)							

RECORDED: 05/10/2017

3